# Name

0 AJ Andino

1 Truman Young
2 Cody Tanneberg
3 Mason Donovan
10 Jake Curnow
11 Nathan Voliva
13 Josh Lear

23 Josh Lee

24 Jack Dunn

33 Carson Bohl

42 Jack Patterson

# Name

0 Connor Chalich
2 Peyton Wing
3 Caoallin Cullip
4 Jalen Jordan
10 Mason Kelley
20 Easton Norris
23 Carson Cutter
24 Matthew Korth
32 Alex Iverson
33 Ty Edwards

Name

Jacob Immel
Brock Stock
Ethan Canion
Rylan Donovan
Isaiah Watkins
20 Bo Carlson

21 Brayton Bradbury
24 Ryan Robertson
33 Jace Miller

42 Gabe Tinsley
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SUMNER SPARTANS
2019 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
5' 9"
6' 2"
6' 1"
6' 3"
6' 4"
6'6"
6' 3"
5' 9"
6' 4"
6' 2"
6'8"

Junior Varsity

Height
6' 4"
511"
5'9"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 2"
56"
6' 3"
6' 4"
6' 4"

C-Team
Height
5' 9"
5' 6"
511"
510"
56"
511"
57"
511"
511"
6'5"

Position
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Position
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Year
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12

Year

9
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
9
9

Year
9
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Head Coach
Jake Jackson

Assistants

Alex Winter
Kevin McCrossin
Justin Dobson

Manager
Helen Bruil
Abbie Stein

Athletic Trainer
Brittany O'Malley

Superintendent
Laurie Dent

District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Kassie Meath

Asst Principal
Jeff Baines
Chelsea Gallagher
Brian Scheerer
Mary Jo Thomas

Athletic Director
Jeff Baines

School Board Member

Rick Hendricks
Dee Clark
Paul Williams
Erin Markquart
Deb Norris

Cheer Coach
Cyndee Meek

ASB Advisor
Brandon Wentzel

Band Director
Joe Carl

Molen
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Creating A Family
Of Smiles
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